Sri Vasavi Engineering College (Autonomous) Tadepalligudem

SEED Money Project Account Statement

1. Title of the project: "A Convolution Recurrent Neural Network to improve the Time Frequency localization in bio medical signals and FPGA implementation"

2. Name of the Project Investigators: Dr S V V SATYANARAYANA, B Murali Krishna

3. Project duration: 1 year

Date of start: 29-12-2022

Date of completion: 29-12-2023

4. Project cost: 5 LAKHS

Total sanctioned cost of the project: 5 LAKHS

Total amount received: 5 LAKHS

Total expenditure: 5 LAKHS

Expenditure in detail:

S.No.	Items	Qty	Amount in Rs
1	VIVADO XILINX 2023 ML EDITION	1 BJNDEL	140000
2	Av ZYNC FPGA KIT	5	190000
3	PINK Z2 FPGA KIT	5	93750
4	GST		76275
5	TOTAL		500025

Date:

Signature of the Project Investigators: 1)

2) gluner Ki server

Signature of the Finance Officer

MANAGER, FINANCE SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) PEDATADEPALLI, TADEPALLIGUDEM PENTAPHUNG PENTAPHUNG ATTUREN LIGHTER THE # 30

Signature of the Principal

PRINCIPAL
SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
PEDATADEPALLI
TADEPALLIGUDEM - 534 101

Page 1 of 15

Door No. 40 e.3.3, if from 45 registers before closers from the control of the		のでありたのでは、日本日の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	And the state of t		\$20 (e)/11 34/A		The Control of the Co
Not No.				W.	Y W	LIAR ALL	AVISVECTO, THUS	
Sub_to_to_to_to_to_to_to_to_to_to_to_to_to_		APPLY \	/OLT	Ż	INV MO			
No: NA Stilp 10 Head of the Department- ECE Sci Vasavi Engineering College Pedatadepalii, Tadepaligudem Pincode-534101, W. G. Dist, A.P.					DATE		02-01-1011	- Parker
No. NA	Door No: 40-6/3-3, II Co-operative Bank Co Moghalrajpuram,Vijer Phone: 7013534002	floor,Srinilayam olony yawada-10	PAN ; CGZPK4061J GSTIN: 37CGZPK4061J1ZP					
No. NA	E-Mail: support@appl BILL TO The Director	lyvolt.com	REFERENCE Your PO Ref No:As per PO		Head o	of the Departme and Engineering	nt-ECE College	
No; NA	Head of the Departm Sri Vasavi Engineerini Statadepalli, Tadep	ient- ECE g College salligudem	Dated: 07.01.2023		Pedata	depalli, Tadepi e-534101, W G	Bist, A.P	and a service of
Comparison	West Godavari Dist, A.	و.	Customer GST No: NA		Kind At	ten: Dr Kusum	а Матт	
Sub Total Sub Total Sub Courier Via Partner Sub Total Su								
Sub Total 5 INR	Total Control	NOLLEGISTION		VIO	0	NIT PRICE	TOTAL	and the second second
The continue of payment 100% payment against delivery 10		AV-Zvng FPGA Kit v	with all Interfaces(as per P.O)	5	INR	38,000.00		8
Sub Total	+	AV-Zynq i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	on)Software Tool-75users	æ	INR	1,40,000.00		00000000
Sub Total CGST@9% INR StGST@9%	+	Allinx (ivit cold)	of physical EDGA Kit	5	INR	18,750.00		3,750.00
Substitute CGST@9% INR SGST@9% INR SGST@9% INR TOTAL INR SGST@9% INR SGS	\dashv	hiika	. 1		_			750.00
SGST@9% INR 8 TOTAL INR 8 TOTAL (rounded off) Terms and Conditions Mode of Dispatch IGST Terms of payment T			and one			CGST@9%		337.50
y Terms and Conditions Mode of Dispatch Terms and Conditions By Courier Via Partner 1836 Terms of payment For APPLK VOLT.						SGST@9%		337.50
Mode of Dispatch IGST Terms of payment For A						TOTAL		425.00
Mode of Dispatch IGST Terms of payment For A	Rupees in words:	Dorbon D. S. C. L. C.	Twenty Five only				(rounded off)	
Mode of Dispatch IGST Terms of payment For A	Eight Lakhs Thirty Th	nousand Four Hundred	Welly the end			Terms and Cor	ditions	
Terms of payment For A				Mode of Dispatch			3y Courier Via Partner	
For A				IGST	-	100%	navment against delivery	
For APPLY VOLT.	Our Bank Details			Terms of payment		2004	, and a second s	
	NAME: APPLY VOLT.	TAC DANK				For APPLK	/OLT.	***************************************
	Bank: INDIAN OVEKSK AC No: 3184330000	20063				C	10 K. 10	A Andrope
If you have any questions about this invoice, please contact This is computer generated document signature not required. Prepared by PRADEEP, Coordinator	BRANCH: BHAVANIPL	URAM, VIJAYAWADA				TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	80	
This is computer gennerated becominent against and required. Prepared by PRADEEP, Coordinator	If you have any quest	tions about this Invoice	e, please contact			/		ik alk prestang ilinang
Prepared by PRADELY, Coordinator	This is computer gerneral						S. S	
	Prepared by PRADEE	P, Coordinator					The second secon	



SRI VASAVI ENGINEERIIIG COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Sponsored by Sri Vasavi Educational Society) (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B)) (Permanently affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada, Accredited by NBA and NAAC with 'A' Grade) Pedatadepalli, TADEPALLIGUDEM - 534 101. W.G.Dist. (A.P)

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering

SEED Money Project Account statement

1. Title of the project: IoT BASED VEHICLE TRACKING, WATER AND STREET LIGHT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

2. Name of the Project Investigators: Sri KNH.Srinivas, Dr.TDNSS.SarveswaraRao :

3. Project duration: 1 Year

Date of start: 20-10-2022

Date of completion: 19-10-2023

4. Project cost:

Total sanctioned cost of the project: 2.5 Lakhs

Total amount received: 2.5 Lakhs

Total expenditure: 2.5 Lakhs

Expenditure in detail: Approximate

S.No.	Items	Qty	Amount in Rs
1	RFID Reader	1	15,000
2	4G modem kit	1	5,000
3	Raspberry PI 3B+ Kit	10	1,30,000
4	Arduino Uno with Wi-Fi	20	30,000
5	ZIG Bee Module	20	60,000
6	Bluetooth module	20	6,000
7	HDMI Cables	20	4,000
Tille		TOTAL	2,50,000

Date:

Signature of the Project Investigators:

Signature of the Finance Manager:

MANAGER, FINANCE SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) PEDATADEPALLI, TADEPALLIGUDEM

Signature of the Principal

PRINCIPAL SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE PEDATADEPALLI TADEPALLIGUDEM - 534 101

PotentialLabs



Store # G-3, D.No: 1-109/20, Bikshpathi Nagar, Kondapur (Adj to RTA Kondapur, Gachibowli-Miyapur Road),

Hyderabad 500084 Phone +91-903-003-3049 India

store@potentiallabs.com www.potentiallabs.com GSTIN 36APOPA9791B1ZP

TAX INVOICE

: PLINV2020982
Invoice Date : 12 Nov 2022
Terms : Due on Receipt

Place Of Supply : Telangana (36)

Bill To Ship To

: 12 Nov 2022

The principal, Sri Vasavi Engineering College

The principal,

Due Date

Sri Vasavi Engineering College

Pedatadepalli,

Tadepalligudem - 534101

West Godavari Dist., Andhra Pradesh

The principal,

Sri Vasavi Engineering College

Pedatadepalli,

Tadepalligudem - 534101

West Godavari Dist., Andhra Pradesh

		HSN			co	ST	sc	ST	
#	Item & Description	/SAC	Qty	Rate	%	Amt	%	Amt	Amount
1	Raspberry pi 3 model B+	8471500 0	20.00	5,850.00	9%	10,530.00	9%	10,530.00	1,17,000.00
2	Power Adapter for Raspberry pi 3 model B+	8533100 0	20.00	295.00	9%	531.00	9%	531.00	5,900.00
3	Heatsink for Raspberry pi	8533100 0	20.00	50.00	9%	90.00	9%	90.00	1,000.00
4	Hdmi Cable	9031900 0	20.00	140.00	9%	252.00	9%	252.00	2,800.00
5	XBEE Module S2C	9031900 0	20.00	2,250.00	9%	4,050.00	9%	4,050.00	45,000.00
6	Xbee Explorer Board [FT232RL] with cable	9031900 0	20.00	550.00	9%	990.00	9%	990.00	11,000.00
7	Bluetooth Module HC-05	8533100 0	20.00	275.00	9%	495.00	9%	495.00	5,500.00

Total In Words

Rupees Two Lakh Twenty-Two Thousand Seventy-Six Only

Beneficiary Name: PotentialLabs

Bank: HDFC Bank

Acc No: 502-000-143-041-55 Account Type: Current

Bank Address: No 10-3-567, LIGH 77/3RT, Mallepally, Vijay Nagar Colony,

Hyderabad - 500057, Telangana, India

IFSC Code: HDFC0001998

Terms & Conditions

1. Manufacturer's Limited Warranty applicable as provided by them. We provide Manufacturing Defect Warranty on Generic Components. Any Component/Module received is defective or DOA (Dead on Arrival), please notify us for a replacement within 7 days from receipt of Order

Package.

2. Damages arising due to Customer's negligence or incorrect use or handling of the Component/Module won't be covered under any Warranty and won't be replaced or refunded under any circumstance.

3. No Replacement/Refund claims for Damaged/DOA Goods will be entertained after 7 days of receipt of Order.

 Sub Total
 1,88,200.00

 CGST9 (9%)
 16,938.00

 SGST9 (9%)
 16,938.00

 Total
 ₹2,22,076.00

 Payment Made
 (-) 1,40,000.00

 Balance Due
 ₹82,076.00

D8

Authorized Signature



Invoice #2858094

Order Details

ElectronicsComp.com

Constflick Technologies Limited Building No. 28, 2nd & 3rd Floor, 2nd Cross Road, SGN Layout Opposite G Shantilal Transport, Bangalore, Karnataka - 560027 India. Customer Support - care@electronicscomp.com

Telephone +91-9008032648 E-Mail care@electronicscomp.com

Web Site: https://www.electronicscomp.com (https://www.electronicscomp.com)

Billing Address

SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE Pedatadepalli, TADEPALUGUDEM Landmark - SVEC Campus TADEPALLIGUDEM 534101 meidhra Pradesh India

Contact No. - 9490799102

Email. - principal@srivasaviengg.ac.in

Shipping Method Free Shipping GSTIN No.: 29AAGCC1645N1ZA

(Razorpay)

Date Added 22/11/2022

Invoice Date 22/11/2022

Invoice No.: INV/22-23/98518

Payment Method Credit Card / Debit Card / Net Banking / UPI and Wallet

Shipping Address

SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE Pedatadepalli, TADEPALLIGUDEM Landmark - SVEC Campus TADEPALLIGUDEM 534101 Andhra Pradesh

India

Product

Uno WIFI R3 Atmega328p NodeMCU ESP8266 8mb Memory USB-TTL CH340G

NEO-6M GPS Module

Model	HSN Code	Quantity	Omerine		
EC- 5034	84733020	20	Rs.695.00	(GST (18%)	Rs.13,900
EC- 1766	85177010	20	Rs.260.00	IGST (18%)	Rs.5,200
				Sub-Total	Rs.19,100
(2)	OGIE 10aC		Cou	ipon (GET10)	Rs1,910
(E)	ALORE N		F	ree Shipping	Rs.0

IGST (18%)

Rs.3,094

Total Rs.20,284

Customer Comment

Please deliver the order at an early date

Sri Vasavi Engineering College (Autonomous) Tadepalligudem SEED Money Project Account statement

1. Title of the project: Development of Reconfigurable Multilevel Inverter

2. Name of the Project Investigators:

Dr. Anilkumar Chappa, Associate Professor, EEE Department

3. Project duration: 2 Years

Date of start: 20-02-2022

Date of completion: 19-02-2024

4. Project cost: 1.3 Lacs

Total sanctioned cost of the project: 1.3 Lacs

Total amount received: 1.034 Lacs

Total expenditure: 1.034 Lacs

Expenditure in detail:

S.No.	Items	Qty	Amount in Rs
1	Sparton VI FPGA	1	35,400
	Development Board		
2	HP Desktop Pro-G2 MT	1	32,000
	(5XD30PA)-HP & LED		
	21.5" Monitor V220		
	(4CJ27A7)-		
3	Regulated Power Supply	1	22,500
	(0-60V)/2A,Dual O/P		
	(Rs:-0.225 Lac)		
4	Digital Storage	1	13,500
	Oscilloscopes (DSO),50-		
	MHz (Rs:-0.135 Lac)		
		Total	1,03,400/-

Date: 04-08-2023

Signature of the Project Investigator

Signature of the Finance Manager

MANAGER, FINANCE
SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS)
PEDATADEPALLI, TADEPALLIGUDEM



Signature of the Principal

PRINCIPAL
SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
PEDATADEPALLI
TADEPALLIGUDEM - 534 101

Page 6 of 15

ummananii I II

TAX INVOICE

Acer India (Private) Limited

Address: R.S NO 38/2, Sederapet Village, Villianur Commune,

GSTIN : 34AACCAl237AIZK PAN: AACCAl237A CTTY: Puducherry STATE: Puducherry(34) PIN: 605111

GST Invoice Srl No: PYS122069034 Invoice Date(PM/DD/YYYY): 03/23/2023,

CuatPO : 20000028158 PO Date :

AIL Ref 1: 1412192 AIL Ref 2 : 23063801 - Estore

Tax payable on RCM Basis : NO Supply Type : B2C

BILL TO NAME & ADDRESS :

Sri Vasavi Educational Society Rohini Medical Agencies ComplexK.N Road TADEPALLIGUDEN
CITY: TADEPALLIGUDEM PIN CODE 534102 STATE : Andhra Pradesh
Place Of Supply: Andhra Pradesh(37) CUSTOMER GSTN: NOT APPLICABLE COUNTRY : India NOT APPLICABLE

SHIP TO NAME & ADDRESS :
Sri Vasavi Educational Society Rohini Medical Agencies Complexk.N Road TADEPALLIGUDEM
CITY : TADEPALLIGUDEM
PIN CODE 534102
STATE :Andbra Pradesh(37) COUR
CUSTOMER GSTN: NOT APPLICABLE
CONTACT PERSON : Sri Vasavi Educational S STATE :Andhra Pradesh(37) COUNTRY : INDIA CONTACT PERSON : Sri Vasavi Educational Society Total

Rate per Item

VI.VNNSI34919 841 VI/M/I/H6/CI3 12100/16G/ /512G/USB/USB/ESHELL/19 -UX.VNNSI.349,UM.IV6SI.A01 1,632,250.00 (847150

1,632,250.00 293,805.00 1,926,055.00 Rupees Nineteen Lakh Twenty-Six Thousand Fifty-Five Only.

Invoice Total : 1,926.055.00 Amount of tax subject to Reverse charge

Certified that particulars given above are true and correct. Electronic Reference No. Terms and conditions of sales For Aper India (Private; Limited

Date & Time Of Supply : Name of the Signatory : Designation / Status : AMB No

Acer India Pvt. Ltd., bearing GSTN: 19AACCA1237A12B, and having its registered office located at Embassy Heights, 6th Floor, No. 13, Magrath Road, Bangalore - 560025,

shall be honouring all warranty related services pertaining to goods purchased hereof.

: 03/23/2023 00:00:00:

Acer Computer System

ENTERES

Signature valid

293,805,00 (1,926,055.00



AHMY TECHNOLOGIES

Flat -E, 2nd Floor Marutham Thulasi apartments, Plot 10, Manogar nagar 1st street, Pallikarnai Chennai-600100 Tamil Nadu, India, MOB: +91 9791560016 GSTN: 33ADZPI0281P12X

To,

Date: 06-Mar-2023

Principal

Ref: AHMY-102 -2023

Sri Vasavi engineering college,

Pedatadepalli, Tadepalligudem-534101,

West Godavarl, A.P

Dear sir,

Below quote for the 1pcs of AHMY SP6_LX9 DB FPGA as per your requirement. Let us know if any clarifications needed. Looking forward your valuable order.

S.NO	ITEM	Description	Qty	Unit price	Total Amount
1	AHMY SP6_LX9 DB FPGA	Spartan 6 LX-9 FPGA development Board	1	31000	31000
		packing & forwarding		5% .	1550
		Total			32550
		GST		18%	5859
		Grand total			38409

Amount in Words: Thirty-Eight Thousand four hundred and nine only.

Terms and conditions:

Quote Validity: 30 days

Delivery period: 30 working days

Installation: Online demo (In person Demo can be facilitated which is chargeable of Rs. 4000)

Bank Details : Acc Name : AHMY TECHNOLOGIES

Account Number : 215905000926

Bank Name : ICICI bank

Branch: Pallikarnal, IFSC: ICIC0002159



FRAX ELECTROSYSTEMS

(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company)

H.O:No.2, 8th Cross, 3th Phase, 5th Block, Banashankari 3rd stage.

Bangalore-560085 INDIA Mob:9845779121/9448162107, e- mail: hydinfo@fraxhalhf.in

B. O: HYD. Ph:09481415546, e-mail: hydinfo@fraxhalhf.in

Website: www.fruxindla.ln

GSTIN NO): 29ABAPB3840L2ZQ	TA	X INVOIC			
To.		INVOICE No : 917			DATE: 3	1/10/2022
The Pri	avi Engineering College,	D.C. No: NIL			DATE : N	, ,
	lligudem,	Document : To co	llege		DATE:	
West G	odavari Dist.,	Transport Throug		port / Trave		By Personal)
ndhra T: UR	ı Pradesh-534101 P	Order No: SVCE/I Equipment/Pu 2022/01	EEE Dept	./Lab	DATE : 03	3/09/2022
		Dispatch : TO CO	LLEGE	•	DATE: 3	1/10/2022
Sl.No	DESCRIPT		HSN/ SAC	Quantity	Rate/Unit Rs	Total Amount
1.	Digital Storage Oscilloscopes	(DSO), 50-MHz		1	22,500/-	22,500=00
2.	Regulated Power Supply (0-60V) / 2A, Dual O/P			1	13,500/-	13,500=00
3.	Characteristics of SCR.IGBT.MOSFET.DIAC.TRIAC kit:-			1	7.750/-	7,750=00
4,	Characteristics of Pho	to Diode kit:-		1	6,500/-	6,500=00
5.	Characteristics of Phot Kit:-	totransistor		1	6,750/-	6,750=00
- `o.	Characteristics of LDR	Kit:-		1	6,500/-	6,500=00
7.	Characteristics of Opto	ocoupler Kit:-		1	7,250/-	7,250=00
8.	Characteristics of The	rmocouples Kit:-		1	13,500/-	13,500=00
9.	Gate drive circuits for MOSFET kit:-	IGBT and				
	b)Single phase/Three ph PWM inverter driver circ			1	11,500/-	11,500=00
	C)MOSFET bridge power	circuit-24V/2A:-		1	9,000/-	9,000=00

). Sr	and several had							7984
1 = 1	peed control of Single phase	1						7
	iduction motor using AC voltage							ľ
10	ontrol:-			,	0.50	ο,	0	500=00
A	1) Speed Control of Single Phase Induction				9,50	U/-	71	500 00
1	Motor(0.5H.P) by using Single Phase AC	-						
2	voltage controller method	4	WC .	1				000-00
	B) Single phase induction motor	N.	V	•	9,00	00/-	9,	000=00
	0.5H.P/230V/1440 RPM					1		
11.	(Capacitor run type)			1	200	00/-	29	00-00
	Siemens/ Delta PLC trainer kit 8 D1/6D0.	Y		L	20.1	1007-		,,000
	101,400							
12.	PMDC motor speed controller PLC			1	22,0	000/-	27	2,000=00
	module:	1						
13.	Temperature controller PLC modul	e:-		1	17,	500/-	1'	7,500=00
14.				G:				
14.	Star-Delta starter PLC module:-							
1	B)Star delta starter with 3ph.AC moto	or		1	35,	000/-	3	5,000=00
	3HP using above PLC trainer.	1	N.		S T S			
15.	Traffic light controller PLC module	-		1	4.0	000/-	-	00=00,
								o Processa de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania della compania de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania della compani
	A "			Sub '	Total		2,	29,750=00
	=		Di	scount	25%			57,437 =50
					Total		1,	7 2,312≈50
				IGS	T 18%			31,016=25
-				Roui	nd Off			=25
-				Grand	Total			2,03,329=0
	HSN/SAC Taxable Value	-		al Tax				
	HSN/SAC Taxable Value	es						T* .
		A.	Rate	Amo	ount	Rat	e 	Amount
-	1,72,312=50	0	18%	31,0	16=25			
-	Total 1,72,312=5		18%	31,0	16=25			
Tax	Amount (in Words): Thirty one thousand sixteenty five paisa only	een rupee:	s and					
1	Ur PAN NO: ABAPB3840L			Ou	r Bank	Details		•
0	ur GSTIN NO : 29ABAPB3840L2ZQ			310200			X GSEV	
0	Ur GSTIN NO : 27ABAP BBB 402224				AX ELECT C NO: 10			-

Rupees: Two Lacks three Thousand and three hundred and twenty nine Only

Karnataka Bank Ltd. Banashankari 2nd Stage Branch. Bangalore+ 560070 IFSC CODE: KARBOO

For FRACELE TO SEEMS

Authorised Signatory

I.Interest @ 18 % P.A on belated payments

2.Goods will not be taken back or exchanged

3. Warranty as per Original Equipment Manufacturers Guarantee

4.All complaints has to be made Immediately as soon as goods received

4

9

Sri Vasavi Engineering College (Autonomous) Tadepalligudem SEED Money Project Account statement

1. Title of the project: Analysis of Surface Roughness on Machining of Aluminium and its alloys in CNC Lathe Machine

2. Name of the Project Investigators: D.V.N Prabhakar

3. Project duration: 4 Years

Date of start: 21.01.2021

Date of completion: Ongoing.

4. Project cost: 13.10 Lakh

Total sanctioned cost of the project: 13.10Lakh

Total amount received: 13.10 Lakh

Total expenditure: 13.10 Lakh

Expenditure in detail:

S.No.	Items	Qty	Amount in Rs.
1.	CNC turning center	1	12,80,300
2.	Raw materials and Preparation of samples	Dia 10 mm X 300 mm long aluminum alloy 7075 sample.	29,700/-

Date: Ongoing.

Signature of the Project Investigators: D. M. Prabhatar)

Signature of the Finance Manager

MANAGER, FINANCE SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) EDATADEPALLI, TADEPALLIGUDEM

Signature of the Principal

PRINCIPAL SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE PEDATADEPALLI TADEPALLIGUDEM - 534 101

Blue Wings Technologies

Technology Enriches People...

Plot No. 1-9-382/19/6. United Complex. Shop No. 2. EC Complex. Kushaiguda, ECIL Post, Hyderabad -500062, Telangana State. Ph. 9989175678

Billed To	GSTIN	36AGXPV5446J1ZD
The Principal	TAX INVOICE NO.	05
Sri Vasavi Engineering College	Date	20 December 2020
Tadepalligudem Andhra Pradesh	Purchase Order No.	N.A.
Allulia Hautsii	Date	20/12/2020

Sl.·No.	Des	cription of Goods	Qty.	Rate.	Amount (Rs.)
	C Lathe Machine	to if beviewer on hermon being a brone or hermon score or herm	01 benomen en lanies verit is de ni besains e	ellorio. • vari	1085000.00
Shipped To Shipped To Sri Vasavi En Tadepalligude Dispatch Dtls. By Transport		gineering College m	Total SGST		1085000.00
			The state of the s	@ 9% @ 18% e Total	00.00 195300.00 00.00 12,80,300.00
Rupees:	Twelve Lakh E	ighty Thousand Three Hundre	d only.		
Receiver`s Sig	natory with Seal	A/c. No.30780841407 Name: A Vainsi Kiran State Bank of India IFSC: SBIN0011656			igs Technologies

Key: 156655-368f39-216862-4JR8WX - 19202705-345446

100 Compid

Sri Vasavi Engineering College (Autonomous)

Tadepalligudem

SEED Money Project Account statement

1. Title of the project:

Design of Antennas for Wireless Communication

Applications

2. Name of the Project Investigators: Dr. E. Kusuma Kumari, Dr Purnima. K. Shama, TVNL. Aswini

3. Project duration:

3 Years

Date of start:

5- Feb-2019

Date of completion: 5-Feb-2022

4.Project cost:

Rs. 7. 9 lakhs

Total sanctioned cost of the project: Rs. 7. 9 lakhs

Total amount received:

Rs. 7. 9 lakhs

Total expenditure:

Rs. 7. 9 lakhs

Expenditure in detail:

Items	Qty	Amount in Rs
Ansys HFSS Software	5 User	Rs. 7. 9 lakhs
	Ansys HFSS	Ansys HFSS 5 User

Signature of the Project Investigators:

MANAGER, FINANCE CRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) PEDATADEPALLI, TADEPALLIGUDEM Signature of the Principal

PRINCIPAL SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE PEDATADEPALLI TADEPALLIGUDEM - 534 101

PANT COSPANSATION COTIN 27CSPANSATION COTIN 27CSPANSATION EST NO. A DATE DESCRIPTION Date: 11.12.2018 SET NO. A DATE DESCRIPTION TOTAL USER ADDRESS CONTROL SET NO. A DATE DESCRIPTION TOTAL NEW STATEMENT TOTAL NO. STATEMENT TOTAL TOTAL NEW STATEMENT NO. STATEMENT TOTAL STATEMENT TOTAL NO. STATEMENT TOTAL STATEMENT TOTAL NO. STATEMENT STATEMENT TOTAL NO. STATEMENT NO. STATEMENT STATEMENT TOTAL NO. STATEMENT	APPLY VOLT		E S	TAX INVOICE	E ETGREGIMIZISBISSE	17.11
### CODMISS TO SERVICE 1948			3			
SUPPLY Designations of the proportion of the pro	Door No: 40-6/3-3, Il floor, Schnillayam Co-operative Bank Colony Moghalrajouram, Mjayawada-10 Phone: 7013534002	PAN : CGZPUOS1J GSTIN: 37CGZPUMBAJTZP		9	Walaks	
Total 1 user Associate Peerarch 1 INP 675/00/00 INP 675/00	E-Mail: support@applyrott.com 2111_TO The Principal Sn Vazari Engineering College Tadepalligudem Andria pradesh	REFERENCE REF NO. As per P.O of SVR Date: 11.12.2018	33	WIPTO Head of the Depart Electronics & Common St. Vasan Engineer Tadepa lighteen	verd vercette Ergineer ng College	200
For the following please contact Sub Total When of Disparch Terms and Conditions Warranty Terms and Conditions Warranty Terms of Dayrs or as per OEM Warranty Text Invoice, please contact On-Operative Bank Colony, Mochastricina and conditions Whith Minimum - Good of Disparch Sub Total	Pincode 534101			Acres town		
rest 5 users teaching license Sub Total CGST 69/8 CGST 69/8 Re hundred Rupees Only Worker of Dispatch Terms and Conditions Werranty Terms and Conditions By Road GST 18/8 Terms and Conditions By Road 18/8 Terms and Conditions Terms and Conditions By Road 18/8 Terms and Conditions	S NO HSH CODE DESCRIPTION		OITY	UNIT PRICE	101	
SGST@9% CGST@9% CGST@9% INP TOTAL INR INR INR INR INR INR INR IN	1 9973 Ansys HFSS Tool- 1 use License+ 5 users 1	er Academic Research teaching license	~		IMR	675,000,00
re hundred Rupees Only Whode of Dispatch Terms and Conditions Warranty Terms and Conditions Warranty Terms and Conditions Warranty Terms and Conditions 18% Terms and Conditions 18% Terms of payment 18% 10% payment against delivery Warranty Terms of payment 18% 10% payment against delivery Warranty Terms of payment against delivery 10% payment	9	Sub Total			d'a	675,000,00
re hundred Rupees Only Terms and Conditions Wode of Disparch Terms and Conditions Warrenty Terms and Conditions By Road GST Terms of payment 100% payment against delivery Warrenty Terms and Conditions By Road OST Terms and Conditions By Road By Road ST Terms of payment Terms and Conditions By Road ST Terms of payment Terms and Conditions By Road By Road Terms and Conditions By Road By Road Terms and Conditions Terms and Conditions By Road Terms and Conditions Terms and Conditions By Road Terms and Conditions Terms and Conditions		CG5T@9%		· ·	dia	60,750,00
we hundred Rupees Only Terms and Conditions Working of Dispatch Terms and Conditions By Road GST Terms and Conditions By Road GST Terms and Conditions By Road GST Terms and Conditions By Road By R	anders to some	SGST@9%			2. 2.	60,750,00
Watranty S Tax Invoice, please contact Stave not required. Watranty Watranty Fig. Ap Dio 4D 6/10-3-1	Rupees in words: Soven Laktor Minery Christian and five funded Bur	Sol Sal		TOTAL	13.8 13.8 13.8 13.8 13.8 13.8 13.8 13.8	796,500.00
Warranty Terms of payment Warranty Warranty For AP S Tax Invoice, please contact COODESSINE Store not required.				Terms and Condi	tions	
Werrenty Werenty Werenty Werrenty Werrenty For AP STax Invoice, please contact CO-Consisting Basis Store not required.			Vode of Dispatch		By Road	
Warranty Warranty Warranty For Ap For Ap Tax Invoice, please contact Co-Cocioning San Soure not required. Warranty			SST		18%	
Warrenty Fgr APPLY S Tax Invoice, please contact Co-Opposition Sent Co	User Bank Details		Ferms of payment	100% pa	ment against delli	very
STax Invoice, please contact Co-Coppositive Bank Colony, Moote Star regimes.	Bank: INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK		Warranty	006	अंग्र ज क per OEM	
VADA S Tax Invoice, please contact Co-Operative Bank Colony, Months Store not required. With Invitable - 02,0010, Andhrite	AC No: 3184020000024			The Millian	i	
s Tax Invoice, please contact Co-Operative Bank Colony, Woobs WINTAMAN-520010, Andhra	IFSC: 108A0003184 BRANCH : BHAVANIPURAM, VIJAYAWADA			J. S.	rockey,	
ature nas respiced.	If you have any questions about this Tax Invoice,	please contact	9 00		or, Sri Wilayam	
	This is computer generated document agrapane not requires	2,		(MANADA-520010	Andreas Country	
	Prepared by PRADEEP, Coordinator					